
 

 Dalton Field (Chamberlain Avenue,  Perth Amboy NJ 08861) Youth Complex (Dorothy Ave& Convery Blvd, Perth Amboy NJ 08861)  
Waters Stadium (@ Perth Amboy HS) 

 

                                                                                                                                                                    
         Updated 8/19/2021 
    

DDaayy    DDaattee  OOppppoonneenntt    LLooccaattiioonn  JJVV  VVaarrssiittyy  

Wednesday 08/25/2021 Edison  Away 10:00AM (Edison HS) 10:00AM (Edison HS) 

Friday  08/27/2021 Wardlaw Home 10:00AM (Youth Complex) 10:00AM(Youth Complex) 

Tuesday 09/07/2021 New Brunswick  Home 4:30PM (Youth complex) 6:00PM (Waters Stadium) 

Thursday 09/09/2021 Piscataway   Away  4:30PM (Piscataway HS) 4:30PM (Piscataway HS) 

Saturday 09/11/2021 South Brunswick  Home 11:00AM(Youth Complex) 11:00AM(Waters Stadium) 

Monday 09/13/2021 East Brun Tech Away 4:30PM(EB Tech) 4:30PM(EB Tech) 

Tuesday 09/14/2021 Old Bridge  Away  4:30PM (Geick Park) 6:00PM (Geick Park) 

Thursday 09/16/2021 Rahway Home 4:30PM (Youth Complex) 4:30PM (Dalton) 

Saturday  09/18/2021 John P. Stevens Away  10:00AM (JPS HS) 10:00AM (JPS HS) 

Tuesday 09/21/2021 Monroe Home 4:30PM (youth complex) 6:00PM (Waters Stadium) 

Tuesday 09/23/2021 New Brunswick  Away 4:30PM (New Brunswick) 4:30PM (New Brunswick) 

Saturday 09/25/2021 Piscataway   Home  11:00AM(youth complex)  11:00AM (Waters Stadium) 

Monday 09/27/2021 South Plainfield Away 4:30PM(South Plainfield HS 4:30PM (South Plainfield HS) 

Tuesday  09/28/2021 South Brunswick  Away 4:30PM (South Brun HS) 4:30PM (South Brun HS) 

Thursday 09/30/2021 Old Bridge  Home 4:30PM (Youth complex) 6:00PM (Waters Stadium) 

Saturday 10/02/2021 East Brunswick  Away  2:30PM (EBHS) 2:30PM (EBHS) 

Tuesday  10/05/2021 John P. Stevens Home 4:30PM (Youth complex) 6:00PM (Waters Stadium) 

Thursday 10/07/2021 Monroe Away 4:30PM (Monroe HS) 6:00PM (Monroe HS) 

Monday 10/11/2021 South River  Away 4:30PM(South River) 4:30PM (South River) 

Thursday 10/14/2021 East Brunswick  Home 4:30PM (Youth complex) 6:00PM (Waters Stadium) 

PPEERRTTHH  AAMMBBOOYY  HHIIGGHH  SSCCHHOOOOLL  
HHoommee  ooff  tthhee  PPaanntthheerrss  

  

BBooyyss  SSoocccceerr  22002211  


